:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6831674

Jul 08, 2023 - 08:16 (UTC)

In epoch 213,489 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 364298 - 0.014325068 ETH®
26.72 USD

2 364299 - 0.014354017 ETH®
26.78 USD

3 364300 - 0.014334230 ETH®
26.74 USD

4 364301 - 0.014275232 ETH®
26.63 USD

S 364302 - 0.014313342 ETH®
26.70 USD

6 364303 - 0.014254206 ETH®
26.59 USD

7 364304 - 0.050146604 ETH®
93.56 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6831674
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/213489
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364298
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364299
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364300
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364301
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364302
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364303
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364304

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

364305

364306

364309

Validator Id

561520

Amount

- 0.014383338
26.83 USD

- 0.014296358
26.67 USD

- 0.014331129
26.73 USD

- 0.014324754
26.72 USD

- 0.014228433
26.54 USD

- 0.014316516
26.71 USD

- 0.050245575
93.74 USD

- 0.014359896
26.79 USD

- 0.014266598
26.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.036031007
67.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364305
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364306
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364307
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364308
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364309
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364310
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364311
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364312
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/364313
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/561520

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



