

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 13:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6831674</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 08, 2023 · 08:16 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 213,489 · CONFIRMED \checkmark

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	364298	- 0.014325068 ETH
<u>2</u>	<u>364299</u>	- 0.014354017 ETH � 26.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>364300</u>	- 0.014334230 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>364301</u>	- 0.014275232 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>364302</u>	- 0.014313342 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>364303</u>	- 0.014254206 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>364304</u>	- 0.050146604 ETH ⊘ 93.56 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>364305</u>	- 0.014383338 ETH � 26.83 USD
9	<u>364306</u>	- 0.014296358 ETH � 26.67 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>364307</u>	- 0.014331129 ETH � 26.73 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>364308</u>	- 0.014324754 ETH � 26.72 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>364309</u>	- 0.014228433 ETH � 26.54 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>364310</u>	- 0.014316516 ETH � 26.71 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>364311</u>	- 0.050245575 ETH � 93.74 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>364312</u>	- 0.014359896 ETH � 26.79 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>364313</u>	- 0.014266598 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>561520</u>	+ 0.036031007 ETH � 67.22 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.